

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8566 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1.	09.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri G.V.S. Mehar Kumar, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Smt. Sireesha Rani Vallabhaneni, learned Standing Counsel for Municipalities. 2. Smt. Sireesha Rani Vallabhaneni, learned Standing Counsel for Municipalities, seeks further time to submit Survey Report. 3. List on 23.04.2026. DSV GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--