

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8566 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	23.06.2026	<u>HN,J</u> Post this matter on 14.07.2026, for filing counter. The <i>Status quo</i> granted earlier shall stand extended until further orders. <u>HN, J</u> <i>NKA</i>	